CORDNER

AVIATION GROUP

BAe146-200 QC
One (1) Aircraft

AVAILALE FOR SALE in 2014

9 aircraftin1...
30 minute Quick

1)
2)
3)
4)
d)

Economy Class Config

Business Class Config
Freighter—pallet and container
Medevac*

Corporate VIP*

*Needs modules

For further information contact: Cordner Aviation Group

Email: info@cordneraviationgroup.com—Tel (Berlin): +49 30 56 59 36 31




